License Practical Nursing 5-Year Pass Rates
Practical Nursing Program
Number Taking - Number Passing — Percent Passing

Licensure Exam Results 2018 — 2022

INSTITUTION
Southeast Arkansas
College Pine Bluff, AR
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100

2
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1
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8
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Arkansas Total
Taking/Passing % Passing

892

808

90.5

902

814

90.2

852

755 88.6
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721
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694
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85.4
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